Race
Place Number

1 6
2 8
3 4
4 33
5 77
6 11
7 73
8 69

Reports are available at: http://Reports.AirRace.org

National Championship Air Races

2016 Biplane Heat 1B Results
Race Start: Wednesday, September 14, 11:33 AM

Pilot

Jeffrey Lo
San Jose, CA

Casey Erickson
Redlands, CA

Marilyn Dash
San Mateo, CA

Anthony Oshinuga
Temecula, CA

Carl Robinson
Highland, CA

W. Byron Roberts
Wellington, NV

Robert Austen
Edmonton, AB

Dennis Brown
Redlands, CA
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6 Laps, 20.0502 miles

Aircraft
"Miss Diane"
Pitts S-1S

"The Batplane"
Pitts S-1S

"Miss Ruby"
Pitts S-1S

"Black Hawk"
Pitts S-1S

"Mighty Mini"
Smith DSA-1 Miniplane

"Bottom Gun"
Pitts S-1S

"FReaKY"
Christian Eagle II

"Toto"
Pitts S-2A

Pairing Flown

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Laps

6

Penalty

+12 sec

Handicap

-8 sec
-4 sec
-4 sec
-8 sec

-8 sec

Time

06:14.333

06:28.690

06:29.607

06:39.809

06:55.899

07:09.300

06:36.772

07:05.080

Speed
192.825
185.703
185.265
180.538
173.553
168.136
151.600

141.504



